Schiitzengesellschaft Kiisnacht

Wanderpreis Bundesiibungen 2023

50m:

Rang:
Kein Schiitze/Keine Schiitzin hat am 50m Bundesprogramm

Name:

teilgenommen.

25 Meter:

Rang:

O©CoO~NOOTA, WNPE

B R e
N RO

e el el
NOo oA W

Name:

Christen Thomas
Jager Christian
Wyden Sandro
Hubacher Thomas
Baitella Reto
Cajochen Norbert
Ehrat Markus
Auckenthaler Martin
Lerch Florian
Vochezer Walter
Feldmann Adrian
Buser Lukas
Lanfranchi Fabrizio
Krause Heinrich
Seibert Thomas
Stehli Monica
Koller Junia

BP S0M

ES S0M

BP 25M ES 25M
191 175
193 173
190 173
193 170
190 169
193 166
180 174
184 169
187 160
175 165
178 162
181 158
176 156
177 149
167 154
175 140
167 141

Total

Total
366
366
363
363
359
359
354
353
347
340
340
339
332
326
321
315
308

Bei Punktgleichheit entscheidet geméass Reglement das Resultat des
Feldschiessens.



